
 Building Fees  

Item  Fee  

Construction Permit,    
Based on Project Value  

$11.00 per $1,000.00, plus a $50.00 
administration fee. (Minimum $105.00)  

Continuation Permit  

$22.00 per $1,000.00, plus a $50.00 
administration fee. (Minimum $210.00)  

Conditional Permit  

$11.00 per $1,000.00, plus a $250.00 
administration fee. (Minimum $300.00)  

Plumbing  

$11.00 per $1,000.00, plus a $50.00 
administration fee. (Minimum $105.00)  

Change of Use Permit  $250.00  

Demolition Permit  $70.00  

Signs (Ontario Building Code regulated)  $150.00  

Temporary Structure  $150.00  

Water & Sewer Connection Fees  
Please contact Public Works for the 
current rates   

Service Connection Fees  
Please contact Public Works for the 
current rates  

 



Building Fees - Signs  

Per By-Law 2006-4908, Schedule B   
Item  Fee  

Single Permanent Sign  $50.00  

Multiple Permanent Signs  $150.00  

Sandwich/Poster Board 
(April 1 - November 30)  

1st Sandwich/Poster Board: Free  

2nd Sandwich/Poster Board: $30 annually, 
subject to approval.   

Temporary Sign (Trailer, Ground)  

First Month - No Charge  
$30.00 per month thereafter to a 
maximum of 6 months or 180 days  

Temporary Sign (Read-O-Graph)   
(April 1 - Sept. 30 or Oct. 1 - March 31)  

$50.00 (per season)  

Portable Year Round Read-O-Graph  $100.00 (annually)  

Signs over/Upon Sidewalks & Highways  $150.00 (5 year term)  

Field Sign  $150.00  

Blade Sign  $30 (annually)  

Fee for Signs Approved by Council  $150.00   


